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10:30-10:40

10:40-11:40

11:40-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-19:00

7/12 ( Thursday )

Opening Remarks
Session chair : Mr.Tanamura

A review of polymeric matrix composite
materials and processes for aircraft
propulsion and equipment

Mr. Patrick HENRAT
Safran Composite

LUNCH

Session chair : Mr.Tanamura

Braiding Technology in Aerospace
Applications

Mr. Billy Wood A&P Technologies

Fastening Technology
Innovations for Lightweight Designs

Mr. Toshi Tamura  EJOT JAPAN
Mr. Thomas Velte EJOT

Coffee Break & Table Top Exp.
Session chair : Prof. Uzawa

Advanced Thermoplastic Composites for
Aerospace Applications

Mr.David Hauber and Mr.John Michashiow
Automated Dynamics

Lightweight Recycled Carbon Solutions for
Automotive and Transportation

Mr. Frazer Barnes
ELG Carbon Fiber Ltd.

Banquet at french restaurant will
(Kanbaikan 7F)

[ Gion Festival ]

7/14 - 16 Gion Festival, Pre-Festival Evening
7717 : Gion Festival Grand Parade
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10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:00-17:15

7/13 ( Friday )

Session chair : Dr.Sugahara

The Future of Composites in Transportation

Mr. Pierre Eric Chabout /
Composite and Process Engineer
Porcher Industries Limited

Additive Manufacturing of Tailored Stacks /
Blanks based on UD - Tapes for mass production

Mr.Dobiasch
Compositence

LUNCH

Session chair : Prof. Tanaka

High Performance cutting tools for
Lightweight Structures

Mr. Heiko Simonis
Hufschmied

3D Print Manufacturing Achievement Point -
What to Do Now for the Future

Mr. Youichiro Koga / Chief Technical Officer
3DPrinting Corporation

Coffee Break & Table Top Exp.
Session chair : Mr.Yanagihara

Advances in CFRP Composite Manufacture
and Related Bonding Processes in

Europe and USA

Mr Matt Savage/Senior Technical Service Chemist
Scott Bader

FtoC technology introduction: New Direct
Molding Process making high-strength FRP

Mr. Masayoshi Gouke
TEIJIN / GH craft

Closing Remarks
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Table-top Exhibition

Tables are provided for showing brochures and samples enabling
the attendees to understand the lectures,
and for the exhibits of any composites relevant products.
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Registration fee (Zm0#)

(Earlybird 6824H% ) 68258~
SAMPE Member (=8) ¥30,000 ¥40,000
Non Member (E28) ¥40,000 ¥50,000
s ( Banquet is not included. )
Students (Z4£) ¥5,000 ([ Con ok iaslakla)
Table top Exp. (F—7why 7 ER) ¥70.000 ( Seminar fee for One-person is free. )
MRBOWS L. 15 FTra ¢ TIESET, ’ (£3r—12ERD
AR ININ-S ¥30,000 (E/78 A4HAX 1R—Y)
Organization : SE¥h# ¥ 1% & (SAMPE Japan)
President : Tsuyoshi Ozaki, Composites R & D, Co., Ltd. B & DVRIy R ()
Organizing committee members of JISTES 2018 Kyoto JISTES 2018 Kyoto £fTEER
Chairman : Toshihide Sugahara, Maruhachi Co. Itd ETEER BR FFH SN (#R)
Vice-Chairman : Kiyoshi Uzawa, Kanzawa Institute of Technology BIEEK: HBR R SRIEKRZ I3
Treasurer : Masahiro Shinohara, NIT, Maizuru College K5t BIR ES ZEBEIXSEEPIFTR
Masaki Uenoyama, Teijin limited 2 HEA BA(HR)
Tsutao Katayama, Doshisha University AU B4 BEHRKSF £HERFY
Yasunari Kuratani, Kado Corporation BB A (%) hFo—Rr—vsav
Yoshiaki Sakatani, Japan Mold system Co.ltd BA B (%) BAE—NVEYRTA
Kazuto Tanaka, Doshisha University B FOA REHAS £HERFY
Takeshi Tanamura, Shikibo.Itd B K3 vERD (#K)
Junichi Yanagihara, Magic Box JP Co., Ltd. Mg 52— () =Yy o RyI2JP

Masachika Yamane, University of Fukui WAR IF 8= BHKRS EFBEEARI
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Support

Research and Development Center for Advanced Composite Materials , Doshisha University
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Contact : SAMPE Japan ISO
Tel : 03-

5981-9824 Fax : 03-5981-9852 e-mail :

B¢ BRMEHRTIHESER

g001sentan-mng@ml.gakkai.ne.jp

Access to Kanbaikan Hall,

DOSHISHA UNIVERSITY, Kyoto, Japan
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Keihan main line/45 minutes by express train Demachi Yanagi
From
Hankyu Kyoto line/40 minutes by express train m i
Osaka, Umeda IRy VEXE Shijo/Karasuma |.& minutes
Kobe, and by subway
Kyoto [ Osaka ] JR Tokaido line/28 minutes by new limited express
Kintetsu express/45 minutes 3
From Nara Nara o
) Q
P 9 minutes [0)
From Nagoya ) [ Nagoya ] Shinkansen/30 minutes on the Nozomi § by subway %
o =
Q
From [kansai International AirportJ SRElinticsionitheliamia
throughout
o Airport bus/55 minutes
Japan [ Osaka Itami Airport J
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BIAHTTE: T ARKICRESIEZLHD L. Kintt RERMTHEE T,
FAX(03-5981-9852) &7z (4. e-mail (g001sentan-mng@ml.gakkai.ne.jp) (CTHEBE LRAH T L\,
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BB smicskEbAF FELEOAGFHEIE FOAHERIBEES>THEDET DT, &BLLSEVEL LFET.
1535 RDAH DB 2 TIRDAB ESN BB A BAABHHD BESICLTRDAATTEL,

XIFRBOH~  JISTESKRTIZ. BHRAOOARPRAZNELNTEITOT, BIFIARCZS,
BREIRE CHRITEICERBLLTSNTEET,

JISTES 2018 Kyoto® LA 4 Mk
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SAMPE-Japan Feimtt il s REERS=E 2018 (JISTES 2018 Kyoto) [CEMEAH T,
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e-mail
SAMPE Member (&E8) ¥30,000(Earlybird 6/24%F ) ¥40,000
Non Member  (GERE) ¥40,000(Earlybird 6/24%T) ¥50,000
Students (EH) ¥5,000 (Banquet is not included.) (/\>4 vy FhEEISR)
Table top Exp. (Z—7ILbyTRR) ¥70,000

(Seminar fee for One-person is free.) (RIBDES L. 15HFTTETBTIEEFTT I FH—128Y])

JOJSLILE (/20 A494X 1RX—Y) ¥30,000
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